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AUDIO VISUAL SERVICES




PRESENTATION PACKAGES

Presentation Support Package
For client owned projector
Tripod screen with dress skirt
Projection cart/stand
Technical support
All signal and power cabling included

$165.00

Ballroom Presentation Support Package $300.00
For client owned projector

Professionally dressed fast fold screen

Projection cart/stand

Technical support

All signal and power cabling included

LCD Projector Package $500.00
Recommended for breakouts or small meetings

LCD Projector (3000 Lumens)

6’-8’ screen

Projection cart w/skirt

All signal and power cabling included

Ballroom LCD Projector Package $750.00
Recommended for groups larger than 50 people

LCD Projector (5000 Lumens)

7.5'x 10’ fast fold screen

Projection cart/stand

All signal and power cabling included
Dual Screen LCD Projector Package $1,350.00
(2) LCD Projectors (5000 Lumens)
(2) 7.5’ 10’ fast fold screens
(2) Projection carts/stands
1x2 VGA distribution amplifier
All signal and power cabling included

32” LCD Display Package
32" LCD video monitor
DVD player
54” display cart w/ skirt
All signal and power cabling included

$250.00

AUDIO PACKAGES

Sound System Package A
Recommended for groups up to 100 people
(2) Powered speakers with stands
4 channel audio mixer
All signal and power cabling included

Sound System Package B
Recommended for groups up to 100 people
(4) Powered speakers with stands
4 channel audio mixer
All signal and power cabling included

LIGHTING PACKAGES

LED Decor Package
(5) LED color fixtures arranged in room
All signal and power cabling included

Ballroom LED Decor Package

(10) LED color fixtures arranged in room

All signal and power cabling included

Podium Special
(2) Source 4 fixtures
(2) 10’ light trees
All signal and power cabling included

Small Stage Wash
(4) Source 4 fixtures
(2) 10’ light trees
Dimmer/control package
All signal and power cabling included

$250.00

$350.00

$200.00

$400.00

$150.00

$250.00

VIDEO & DATA COMPONENTS
32” LCD Monitor with Stand

42" LCD Monitor with Stand

DVD Player

Seamless Scan Converter/Switcher

AUDIO COMPONENTS

Wired Microphone

UHF Wireless Microphone

6 Channel Audio Mixer

12 Channel Audio Mixer

16 Channel Audio Mixer

Powered Speaker with Stand
Computer/MP3/iPod Interface
Audio Patch to House Sound System

LIGHTING COMPONENTS
Source 4 Ellipsoidal

Source 4 Par

LED Color Fixture

4 Channel Dimmer Pack

12 Channel Control Board

$250.00
$350.00

$50.00
$300.00

$50.00
$175.00
$80.00
$150.00
$200.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00

$35.00
$35.00
$45.00
$60.00
$60.00

PRESENTATION ACCESSORIES

Flipchart Easel with Pad & Markers $50.00
Flipchart Easel with Self-Adhesive

Pad & Markers $60.00
Display Easel $10.00
Wireless Presentation Mouse $25.00
Extension Cord with Power Strip $20.00
Polycom Conference Phone (<15 people)  $125.00
Digital Telephone Interface (>15 people) ~ $250.00
3x4 Whiteboard w/ Markers & Eraser $50.00
4x6 Whiteboard w/ Markers & Eraser $75.00

LABOR

Complex set-ups and operators are provided at the
following hourly rates:

Standard Operator 70.00/hr
Monday through Friday
6am-5pm Straight Time
S5pm-Midnight Time and a Half
Midnight-6am Time and a Half

Saturday, Sunday and Holidays

6am-Midnight Time and a Half
Midnight-6am Double Time
Holidays Double Time

A 4-hour minimum applies for all labor calls

Equipment rental prices are per day. There is a minimum rental period of one day on all equipment.

A 22% Service Charge will be added to all standard equipment rentals for set-up and dismantle, plus a 8.25% sales tax.

This is a partial listing of our inventory and services. Please call for details about any additional or specialized needs.

Cancellations made less than 72 hours in advance will incur a charge equal to 100% of the rental amount.

Charges will be added to the Master Account unless advance arrangements are made.

All rooms will be set at least 30 minutes prior to the meeting start time. Please notify your AV representative if you

require your room to be ready by a specific time, and we will do our best to accommodate you.

Rehearsals must be scheduled with 3 days advance notice, and are subject to equipment and room availability.



