THE WHITEHALL



1700 Smith Street Houston, TX 77002 713-739-8800 www.jsav.com



AUDIO VISUAL SERVICES

VIDEO LIGHTING AUDIC

\$165.00

\$500.00

\$750.00

\$250.00

PRESENTATION PACKAGES

Presentation Support Package
For client owned projector
Tripod screen with dress skirt
Projection cart/stand
Technical support
All signal and power cabling included

Ballroom Presentation Support Package \$300.00 For client owned projector Professionally dressed fast fold screen Projection cat/ctand

Projection cart/stand Technical support All signal and power cabling included

LCD Projector Package \$ Recommended for breakouts or small meetings LCD Projector (3000 Lumens) 6'-8' screen Projection cart w/skirt All signal and power cabling included

Ballroom LCD Projector Package

- Recommended for groups larger than 50 people LCD Projector (5000 Lumens) 7.5'x 10' fast fold screen Projection cart/stand All signal and power cabling included
- Dual Screen LCD Projector Package\$1,350.00(2) LCD Projectors (5000 Lumens)(2) 7.5'x 10' fast fold screens(2) Projection carts/stands1x2 VGA distribution amplifierAll signal and power cabling included
- 32" LCD Display Package 32" LCD video monitor DVD player 54" display cart w/ skirt All signal and power cabling included

AUDIO PACKAGES

4 channel audio mixer

All signal and power cabling included

Sound System Package A	\$250.00
Recommended for groups up to 100 people	
(2) Powered speakers with stands	
4 channel audio mixer	
All signal and power cabling included	
Sound System Package B	\$350.00
Recommended for groups up to 100 people	
(4) Powered speakers with stands	

LIGHTING PACKAGES LED Decor Package (5) LED color fixtures arranged in room All signal and power cabling included	\$200.00
Ballroom LED Decor Package (10) LED color fixtures arranged in room All signal and power cabling included	\$400.00
Podium Special (2) Source 4 fixtures (2) 10' light trees All signal and power cabling included	\$150.00
Small Stage Wash (4) Source 4 fixtures (2) 10' light trees Dimmer/control package All signal and power cabling included	\$250.00

VIDEO & DATA COMPONENTS

32" LCD Monitor with Stand	\$250.0
42" LCD Monitor with Stand	\$350.0
DVD Player	\$50.0
Seamless Scan Converter/Switcher	\$300.0

STAGINC

AUDIO COMPONENTS

Wired Microphone			
UHF Wireless Microphone			
6 Channel Audio Mixer			
12 Channel Audio Mixer			
16 Channel Audio Mixer			
Powered Speaker with Stand			
Computer/MP3/iPod Interface			
Audio Patch to House Sound System			

LIGHTING COMPONENTS
Source 4 Ellipsoidal
Source 4 Par
LED Color Fixture
4 Channel Dimmer Pack

12 Channel Control Board

PROJECTION

PRESENTATION ACCESSORIES

	These than on Accessonies		
\$250.00	Flipchart Easel with Pad & Markers	\$50.00	
\$350.00	Flipchart Easel with Self-Adhesive		
\$50.00	Pad & Markers	\$60.00	
\$300.00	Display Easel	\$10.00	
	Wireless Presentation Mouse	\$25.00	
	Extension Cord with Power Strip	\$20.00	
	Polycom Conference Phone (<15 people) \$125.00	
\$50.00	Digital Telephone Interface (>15 people)	\$250.00	
\$175.00	3x4 Whiteboard w/ Markers & Eraser	\$50.00	
\$80.00	4x6 Whiteboard w/ Markers & Eraser	\$75.00	
\$150.00			
\$200.00	LABOR		
\$100.00	Complex set-ups and operators are provided at the		
\$50.00	following hourly rates:		
\$50.00	Standard Operator	70.00/hr	
	Monday through Friday		
	, , ,	Straight Time	
	•	Time and a Half	
		me and a Half	
\$35.00			
\$35.00	Saturday, Sunday and Holidays		
		me and a Half	
\$45.00	Midnight-6am	Double Time	
\$60.00	Holidays	Double Time	
\$60.00	A 4-hour minimum applies for all lab	or calls	

Equipment rental prices are per day. There is a minimum rental period of one day on all equipment.

A 22% Service Charge will be added to all standard equipment rentals for set-up and dismantle, plus a 8.25% sales tax. This is a partial listing of our inventory and services. Please call for details about any additional or specialized needs. Cancellations made less than 72 hours in advance will incur a charge equal to 100% of the rental amount. Charges will be added to the Master Account unless advance arrangements are made.

All rooms will be set at least 30 minutes prior to the meeting start time. Please notify your AV representative if you require your room to be ready by a specific time, and we will do our best to accommodate you.

Rehearsals must be scheduled with 3 days advance notice, and are subject to equipment and room availability.